Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances

192 - Sheffield City Schools

Description
Revenues
State Sources
Federal Sources
Local Sources
Other Sources
Total Revenues:

Expenditures
Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
General Administrative Services
Special Revenue Outlay
General Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Financing Sources (Uses)
Other Financing Sources:
Other Financing Uses:

Total Other Financing Sources (Uses):

Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over
(Under) Expenditures and Other Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - Oct. 1:
Ending Fund Balance:

2/25/2020 9:55:08 AM

STATE OF ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION
LEA Financial System

All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds
Budget and Actual

Budget

$6,773,590.00
$1,000.00
$2,994,938.00
$0.00
$9,769,528.00

$5,790,462.00
$1,910,351.00
$1,242,948.00
$135,956.00
$605,985.00
$0.00

$0.00
$335,063.00
$10,020,765.00

$474,199.00
$207,251.00
$266,948.00

$15,711.00
$2,073,336.00
$2,089,047.00

GENERAL

Actual

$2,266,054.92
$480.00
$1,433,066.19
$10,701.63
$3,710,302.74

$1,891,586.86
$679,123.31
$459,559.79
$48,351.26
$251,624.88
$0.00

$0.00
$112,291.43
$3,442,537.53

$18,638.02
$0.00
$18,638.02

$286,403.23
$2,192,008.25
$2,478,411.48

For Fiscal Year 2020, Fiscal Period 04

VARIANCE
Favorable
(Unfavorable)

($4,507,535.08)
($520.00)
($1,561,871.81)
$10,701.63
($6,059,225.26)

$3,898,875.14
$1,231,227.69
$783,388.21
$87,604.74
$354,360.12
$0.00

$0.00
$222,771.57
$6,578,227.47

($455,560.98)
$207,251.00
($248,309.98)

$270,692.23
$118,672.25
$389,364.48

Pulled from Production

SPECIAL REVENUE

Budget

$0.00
$2,035,854.00
$260,967.00
$25,000.00
$2,321,821.00

$682,426.00
$312,744.00
$43,941.00
$1,131,545.00
$164,714.00
$0.00

$0.00
$156,900.00
$2,492,270.00

$207,251.00
$0.00
$207,251.00

$36,802.00
$268,698.00

$305,500.00

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.

Actual

$0.00
$667,466.11
$104,938.06
$16,681.60
$789,085.77

$235,214.23
$94,294.97
$5,995.56
$338,307.59
$57,675.31
$0.00

$0.00
$37,614.70
$769,102.36

$2,547.85
$8,475.79
($5,927.94)

$14,055.47
$220,517.92
$234,573.39

Exhibit F-111-A

VARIANCE
Favorable
(Unfavorable)

$0.00
($1,368,387.89)
($156,028.94)
($8,318.40)
($1,532,735.23)

$447,211.77
$218,449.03
$37,945.44
$793,237.41
$107,038.69
$0.00

$0.00
$119,285.30
$1,723,167.64

($204,703.15)
($8,475.79)
($213,178.94)

($22,746.53)
($48,180.08)
($70,926.61)
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