## STATE OF ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

## **LEA Financial System**

## Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds Budget and Actual

For Fiscal Year 2020, Fiscal Period 04

192 - Sheffield City Schools	GENERAL		VARIANCE Favorable	SPECIAL REVENUE		VARIANCE Favorable
Description	Budget	Actual	(Unfavorable)	Budget	Actual	(Unfavorable)
Revenues						
State Sources	\$6,773,590.00	\$2,266,054.92	(\$4,507,535.08)	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Federal Sources	\$1,000.00	\$480.00	(\$520.00)	\$2,035,854.00	\$667,466.11	(\$1,368,387.89)
Local Sources	\$2,994,938.00	\$1,433,066.19	(\$1,561,871.81)	\$260,967.00	\$104,938.06	(\$156,028.94)
Other Sources	\$0.00	\$10,701.63	\$10,701.63	\$25,000.00	\$16,681.60	(\$8,318.40)
Total Revenues:	\$9,769,528.00	\$3,710,302.74	(\$6,059,225.26)	\$2,321,821.00	\$789,085.77	(\$1,532,735.23)
Expenditures						
Instructional Services	\$5,790,462.00	\$1,891,586.86	\$3,898,875.14	\$682,426.00	\$235,214.23	\$447,211.77
Instructional Support Services	\$1,910,351.00	\$679,123.31	\$1,231,227.69	\$312,744.00	\$94,294.97	\$218,449.03
Operation & Maintenance Services	\$1,242,948.00	\$459,559.79	\$783,388.21	\$43,941.00	\$5,995.56	\$37,945.44
Auxiliary Services	\$135,956.00	\$48,351.26	\$87,604.74	\$1,131,545.00	\$338,307.59	\$793,237.41
General Administrative Services	\$605,985.00	\$251,624.88	\$354,360.12	\$164,714.00	\$57,675.31	\$107,038.69
Special Revenue Outlay	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
General Service	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Other Expenditures	\$335,063.00	\$112,291.43	\$222,771.57	\$156,900.00	\$37,614.70	\$119,285.30
Total Expenditures:	\$10,020,765.00	\$3,442,537.53	\$6,578,227.47	\$2,492,270.00	\$769,102.36	\$1,723,167.64
Other Financing Sources (Uses)						
Other Financing Sources:	\$474,199.00	\$18,638.02	(\$455,560.98)	\$207,251.00	\$2,547.85	(\$204,703.15)
Other Financing Uses:	\$207,251.00	\$0.00	\$207,251.00	\$0.00	\$8,475.79	(\$8,475.79)
Total Other Financing Sources (Uses):	\$266,948.00	\$18,638.02	(\$248,309.98)	\$207,251.00	(\$5,927.94)	(\$213,178.94)
Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over (Under) Expenditures and Other Uses:	\$15,711.00	\$286,403.23	\$270,692.23	\$36,802.00	\$14,055.47	(\$22,746.53)
Beginning Fund Balance - Oct. 1:	\$2,073,336.00	\$2,192,008.25	\$118,672.25	\$268,698.00	\$220,517.92	(\$48,180.08)
Ending Fund Balance:	\$2,089,047.00	\$2,478,411.48	\$389,364.48	\$305,500.00	\$234,573.39	(\$70,926.61)

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.